General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol PRHOLDING
ISIN INE160T01014

Name of the company

P R HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Li;ted Entiﬁy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of I;O't?f I\LO‘ oF Ul a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of fully paid a_rd Y |s ?ire? . n}(:s. of shares - X
ategory | shareholder | shareholders | up equity | P3G UP | MICETyIng | shares (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
) equity | Depository |[held (VII) otal as
(II) (III) shares s per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) shares |Receipts = (IV)+ (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total ?A-z];)+C)
held (V) | (VD) V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) eg: X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 384000 384000 |20.32 384000 384000 |20.32
Group
(B) Public 560 1506000 1506000 |79.68 1506000 1506000 | 79.68
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 561 1890000 1890000 | 100 1890000 1890000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked i pledged or Sub s
No. Of conversion Icl)c e 1)1(111 otherwise gl i
No. Of No. of Shares of slanes (RAU0 encumbered
Shares Sha.xres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of [ Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
9OLY | shareholder Outstanding YIG | convertible |as a held in
(0] . Outstanding o As a % -
(I0) convertible Warrants securities percentage sa As a % dematerialized
securities i and No. Of |of diluted of of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X) o) Warrants share No. | total | No. Shares category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |} 9 ) o
(XI)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 20.32 384000
Group
(B) Public 79.68 1022000 1506000 | 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1406000 1506000 | 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shar;—:‘holdlng Number of Voting B{ghts held in
as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of ful%/ paid- shz(airesl . lslhzlages shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | P24 tup e t Bn G .}émg (\(/?II) _ (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity | equily | Jeposttory = |as per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class Class Total Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) W)+ 3 eg: X egy | °%° Votin
v VI As a % of ! g
W) e (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 384000 384000 |20.32 384000 384000 |20.32
(Sll;b_TOtal (A) 1 384000 384000 |20.32 384000 384000 |20.32
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 384000 384000 |20.32 384000 384000 |20.32
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |[539 627000 627000 |33.17 627000 627000 |33.17
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) S e 21 879000 879000 ([46.51 879000 879000 |46.51
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
?‘Bb_TOtal (B) 560 1506000 1506000 | 79.68 1506000 1506000 | 79.68
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 560 1506000 1506000 | 79.68 1506000 1506000 | 79.68
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 561 1890000 1890000 | 100 1890000 1890000100
Total
561 1890000 1890000 | 100 1890000 1890000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full Rrilacer it ledged or
'g Locked in | P,629€C Sub-categorization of share
No. Of conversion St (G0 otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares X Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares X ies X
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
e arrants : £ sa %
securities (i and No. Of | of diluted © f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
1) No. |total |No. |2 -0 e e u
X) Warrants | share : ‘| Shares category | category | categol
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) : ¥
held (i) (ii) (iii)
(XI)= (VI)+ held (b)
X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 20.32 384000
;Sll;b'TOtal A 20.32 384000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 20.32 384000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 33.17 143000 627000 |0 0
(h) 46.51 879000 879000 |0 0
(s:)b'TOtal ®) 79.68 1022000 1506000 | 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 79.68 1022000 1506000 | 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1406000
jietal 100 1406000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
()

SUKHWINDER LAL GUPTA Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPG4790M

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

384000

384000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

384000

384000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.32

20.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

384000

384000

Class eg:y

Total

384000

384000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

20.32

20.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

20.32

20.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

384000

384000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

AJIT
PERSHAD

MAN]JU
GUPTA

ANSHUL
JAIN

SANJEEV
KUMAR JAIN
HUF

DEVENDER
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

POORVI
PANDEY

MANISH
AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAHPP1397A

AAHPG2384A

AEVPJ4322F

AAMHS1253H

AAAPA2893B

APPPP1952G

AAHPA2659N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

50000

25000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

50000

25000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.29

5.29

1.96

8.04

1.32

2.65

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

50000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

50000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.29

5.29

1.96

8.04

1.32

2.65

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.29

5.29

1.96

8.04

1.32

2.65

1.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100000

37000

152000

25000

50000

25000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

[




Sub-category

@ 100000 100000 37000 152000 25000 50000 25000
Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii)

Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

MANISH
AGGARWAL
HUF

MANSI
AGGARWAL

MILAN KUMAR
AGGARWAL

MILAN KUMAR
AGGARWAL HUF

NIKHIL
AGGARWAL

NIKUN]J
AGGARWAL

PARUL
AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

AATLHM3775R

AGYPG8713E

AADPA8972A

AATLHM3706]

ADSPA2052P

ADQPA7490P

AIJPS9708G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32

2.65

2.65

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32

2.65

2.65

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32

2.65

2.65

1.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

25000

25000

25000

50000

50000

25000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category

@ 25000 25000 25000 25000 50000 50000 25000
Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii)

Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Name of the | pARyL RAVINDER SHASHI BALA | URMILA VANDANA  |PRADEEP ﬁxgﬁ]ﬁ
(I)a CROIAETS | A\GGARWAL |AGGARWAL HUF |AGGARWAL AGGARWAL |AGGARWAL |PATIL e

PAN (II) AMLPG6232D | AAAHR3331P AAHPA7304A | AAGPA8237K|AAGPG0943G |BAIPP4632G | BCIPP8050N
No. of fully

[ - 5000 25000 25000 25000 25000 20000 20000

shares held
(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 20000 20000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.06 1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 20000 20000

Class eg:y

Total 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 20000 20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.06 1.06
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.06 1.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 20000 20000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category

@ 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 20000 20000
Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii)

Sub-category 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
()

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 879000
(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

879000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

46.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 879000

Class eg:y

Total 879000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 46.51
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

46.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 879000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

879000

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)







