General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	PRHOLDING
ISIN	INE160T01014
Name of the company	P R HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
		ategory of Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of each clas						
Category	Category of shareholder		fully paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as			
(I) (II)	(II)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32			
(B)	Public	560	1506000			1506000	79.68	1506000		1506000	79.68			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	561	1890000			1890000	100	1890000		1890000	100			

			Table I - S	Summary S	tatement ho	ldin	g of sp	ecif	ied secu	urities		
(I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorizatior	
			Underlying	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		(a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.32					384000		
(B)	Public				79.68					1022000	1506000	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					1406000	1506000	0

Tal	ble II - Stateme	ent showing	g sharel	nolding	g pattern	of the F	Promoter an	d Prom	oter	Group	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully	paid-	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (V1)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern	of the Promo	oter and Pr	romoter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	384000			384000	20.32	384000		384000	20.32
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Public	c sharehol	der				
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	yn)									
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	539	627000			627000	33.17	627000		627000	33.17
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	879000			879000	46.51	879000		879000	46.51
Sub-Total (B) (4)		560	1506000			1506000	79.68	1506000		1506000	79.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		560	1506000			1506000	79.68	1506000		1506000	79.68
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non H	Promoter-	Non Public sha	reholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		561	1890000			1890000	100	1890000		1890000	100
Total (A+B+C)		561	1890000			1890000	100	1890000		1890000	100

	Table II	Statement		hawahaldin m	mahi			Dreame	han and Duan	atan Cra		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Nun Locl	nber of ced in res (XII)	Nun Shar pled othe	nber of res lged or erwise umbered	ter and Prom		gorization	of share
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
А	Table II - Sta	tement showi	Group									
(1)	Indian											
(a)				20.32					384000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				20.32					384000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				20.32					384000			
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pu	ublic sha	reho	lder				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / Stat	e Government	z(s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(g)				33.17					143000	627000	0	0
(h)				46.51					879000	879000	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				79.68					1022000	1506000	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				79.68					1022000	1506000	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1406000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1406000			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided I	Family								
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKHWINDER LAL GUPTA	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AAEPG4790M	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	384000	384000								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	384000	384000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.32	20.32								
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	384000	384000								
Class eg:y										
Total	384000	384000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.32	20.32								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.32	20.32								
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
	res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	384000	384000								

Reason f	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason fo providing									
Sharehole type	der	Promoter							

Individu	ıals - ii. Indi	vidual share	holders hol	ding nominal s	hare capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJIT PERSHAD	MANJU GUPTA	ANSHUL JAIN	SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN HUF	DEVENDER KUMAR AGGARWAL	POORVI PANDEY	MANISH AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	AAHPP1397A	AAHPG2384A	AEVPJ4322F	AAMHS1253H	AAAPA2893B	APPPP1952G	AAHPA2659N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	50000	25000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	50000	25000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.29	5.29	1.96	8.04	1.32	2.65	1.32
Number of Voti	ng Rights held	in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	50000	25000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	50000	25000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.29	5.29	1.96	8.04	1.32	2.65	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.29	5.29	1.96	8.04	1.32	2.65	1.32
Number of Loci	ked in shares (X	KII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	50000	25000
Reason for not	providing PAN				·		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorizat	tion of shares						

Sub-category (i)	100000	100000	37000	152000	25000	50000	25000
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individu	uals - ii. Indivi	dual shareho	olders holding	nominal share c	apital in exc	ess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH AGGARWAL HUF	MANSI AGGARWAL	MILAN KUMAR AGGARWAL	MILAN KUMAR AGGARWAL HUF	NIKHIL AGGARWAL	NIKUNJ AGGARWAL	PARUL AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	AALHM3775R	AGYPG8713E	AADPA8972A	AALHM3706J	ADSPA2052P	ADQPA7490P	AIJPS9708G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	2.65	2.65	1.32
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)		<u> </u>		I
Class eg: X	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Class eg:y							
Total	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	2.65	2.65	1.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	2.65	2.65	1.32
	ked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categoriza	tion of shares						

Sub-category (i)	25000	25000	25000	25000	50000	50000	25000
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individ	uals - ii. Indi [,]	vidual sharehold	lers holding no	minal share	capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARUL AGGARWAL	RAVINDER AGGARWAL HUF	SHASHI BALA AGGARWAL	URMILA AGGARWAL	VANDANA AGGARWAL	PRADEEP PATIL	PRANJAL PRADEEP PATIL
PAN (II)	AMLPG6232D	AAAHR3331P	AAHPA7304A	AAGPA8237K	AAGPG0943G	BAIPP4632G	BCIPP8050N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000	20000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.06	1.06
Number of Vot	ing Rights held	in each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000	20000
Class eg:y							
Total	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.06	1.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.32	1.06	1.06
Number of Loc	ked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000	20000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categoriza	tion of shares						

Sub-category (i)	25000	25000	25000	25000	25000	20000	20000
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	879000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	879000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.51
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	879000
Class eg:y	
Fotal	879000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	46.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.51
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	879000
Reason for not	providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
providing PAN	

Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	879000			
Sub-category (ii)	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0			